



Address : 1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-22/20 Autobay S(417883)
Reg: 201828067M

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
(MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT)

Address: NO 64, CECIL STREET, #04-05
IOB BUILDING, S(049711)

Telephone: 63476100 Fax: 62244174

Email motorclaim@iii.com.sg

Make/ Model : NISSAN SYLPHY

Date: 06.10.2020

Chassis No : MNTBBAB17Z0035583

Vehicle No: SMU9068G

Date/Time of Accide 05.10.2020/ 1340

Date of Reg: 03.09.2020

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	NETT PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 945.80		\$ ✓ 945.80
2	BONNET STOPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 35.00		\$ + 70.00
3	BONNET INNERLOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 185.70		\$ + 185.70
4	BONNET INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 482.30		\$ + 482.30
5	FRONT HEADLAMP <i>RH cracked</i>	2	\$ 645.90		\$645.90 291.80
6	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 125.60		\$ + 251.20
7	FRONT HEADLAMP TOP BEAM <i>Repair Best</i>	2	\$ 189.70		\$ ✓ 379.40
8	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 602.30		\$ ✓ 602.30
9	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 85.20		\$ ✓ 85.20
10	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 245.90	<i>152</i>	\$ ✓ 245.90
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 548.20		\$ ✓ 548.20
12	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 145.90		\$ x 145.90
13	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 286.70		\$ + 286.70
14	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 115.60		\$ + 231.20
15	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 321.60		\$ + 643.20
16	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 235.70		\$ ✓ 235.70
17	FRONT ENGINE UNDERCOVER <i>Best new</i>	1	\$ 185.70		\$ + 185.70
18	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 945.70		\$ + 945.70
19	FRONT DOOR HINGES LH <i>3 x 1</i>	2	\$ 68.90		\$ + 137.80
20	FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 65.20		\$ + 65.20
21	FRONT DOOR STICKER LH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 62.30		\$ + 124.60
22	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH (DOOR) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 125.90		\$ + 125.90
23	SIDE MIRROR LH <i>2</i>	1	\$ 365.90		\$ + 365.90
24	SIDE MIRROR COVER LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 75.20		\$ + 75.20
25	SIDE ROCKER PANEL LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 645.80		\$ + 645.80
26	FRONT RIM LH <i>Lot</i>	1	\$ 987.30		\$ <i>600 (new)</i> 987.30
27	FRONT LOWER ARM LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 285.70		\$ ✓ 285.70
28	FRONT SUSPENSION LINK LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 145.80		\$ + 145.80
29	FRONT STABILIZER BAR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 289.60		\$ + 289.60
30	FRONT ABSORBER LH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 425.90		\$ ✓ 425.90
31	FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 123.60		\$ + 123.60

32	FRONT STABILIZER LINK LH <i>3m</i>	1	\$ 48.90	\$ <i>x</i> 48.90
33	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH <i>3m</i>	1	\$ 426.90	\$ <i>x</i> 426.90
34	FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING LH <i>changed</i>	1	\$ 389.70	\$ <i>✓</i> 389.70
35	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>3m</i>	1	\$ 359.80	\$ <i>x</i> 359.80
36	FRONT RESONATOR BOX <i>changed</i>	1	\$ 258.90	\$ <i>✓</i> 258.90
37	RADIATOR TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 370.80	\$ <i>x</i> 370.80
38	RADIATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 902.10	\$ <i>x</i> 902.10
39	RADIATOR SIDE AIR GUIDES <i>new</i>	2	\$ 195.20	\$ <i>x</i> 390.40
40	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 777.20	\$ <i>x</i> 777.20
41	FAN MOTOR ASSY <i>new</i>	1	\$ 561.40	\$ <i>x</i> 561.40
42	FRONT FENDER RH <i>Deated</i>	1	\$ 698.70	\$ <i>✓</i> 698.70
43	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING RH <i>Deated</i>	1	\$ 125.90	\$ <i>✓</i> 125.90
Total List Price Cost				\$ 16,870.90
<i>577930 SN:600</i>			PARTS DISCOUNT 10%	\$ 15,183.81

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINAL PRICE \$
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>✓</i> 30.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>30</i> 60.00
3	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>3m</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>x</i> 30.00
4	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>3m</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>x</i> 30.00
5	RADIATOR TOP GARNISH <i>3m</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>x</i> 30.00
Total Special Nett Items				\$ 180.00

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE,BEAT ,WELD , REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS	\$ <i>700</i> 2,000.00

Spray Painting

Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ <i>800</i> 2,000.00

Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)

Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$ <i>50</i> 200.00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON FRONT HEADLAMP	\$ <i>30</i> 120.00
TO PERFORM COMPUTERISED WHEEL ALIGNMENT (BEFORE & AFTER)	\$ <i>80</i> 120.00
TO REMOVE/REFIT AND INSTALL FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ <i>✓</i> 200.00
TO REMOVE /TRANSFER & REPLACE FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	\$ <i>x</i> 150.00
TO REMOVE /REFIT /REPLACE FRONT CONDENSER AND TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ <i>x</i> 150.00
Total Others Cost	\$ 120.00

GRAND TOTAL

\$ **19,483.81**

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan
Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171
Email: allan@casgarage.sg
Fax: +65 6509 9501

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1860

*Adrian L
L/S 06/10/20*

toll: 772137

06 Days.

L/S: 6150 ✓